
MRHE Bus Schedule

7/20/2022

BUS STOP A.M. PICK UP LATE START BUS STOP P.M. DROP OFF EARLY RELEASE
BUS 3

Rannells & Laclede 6:58 a.m. 8:28 am. Bellevue & Southwest 2:55 p.m. 12:55 p.m.
Rannells & Bredell 6:59 a.m. 8:29 a.m. Sutton & Hazel 2:57 p.m. 12:57 p.m.
R & D (MS/HS) 7:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. Sutton & Flora 2:58 p.m. 12:58 p.m.
Rannells & Martini 7:01 a.m. 8:31 a.m. Sutton & Elm 2:59 p.m. 12:59 p.m.
James & Walter 7:05 a.m. 8:35 a.m. James & Walter 3:01 p.m. 1:01 p.m.
Sutton & Elm 7:06 a.m. 8:36 a.m. Rannells & Martini 3:05 p.m. 1:05 p.m.
Sutton & Flora 7:07 a.m. 8:37 a.m. R & D (MS/HS) 3:06 p.m. 1:06 p.m.
Sutton & Hazel 7:08 a.m. 8:38 a.m. Rannells & Bredell 3:07 p.m. 1:07 p.m.
Bellevue & Southwest 7:10 a.m. 8:40 a.m. Rannells & Laclede 3:08 p.m. 1:08 p.m.

BUS 4
Laclede & Folk 7:02 a.m. 8:32 a.m. Hiawatha & W. Bruno 2:53 p.m. 12:53 p.m.
Laclede & W. Bruno 7:03 a.m. 8:33 a.m. Bredell & W. Bruno 2:54 p.m. 12:54 p.m.
Laclede & St. Albans 7:04 a.m. 8:34 a.m. Bredell & W. Ranken 2:55 p.m. 12:55 p.m.
Laclede & Dale 7:05 a.m. 8:35 a.m. Bredell & Snowden 2:56 p.m. 12:56 p.m.
Wise & Boland 7:06 a.m. 8:36 a.m. Boland & Dale 2:57 p.m. 12:57 p.m.
Boland & Brookline 7:07 a.m. 8:37 a.m. Boland & Gissler 2:58 p.m. 12:58 p.m.
Moorland & Brookline 7:08 a.m. 8:38 a.m. Boland & Wise 2:59 p.m. 12:59 p.m.
Wise & Ralph 7:09 a.m. 8:39 a.m. Boland & Brookline 3:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
Boland & Gissler 7:10 a.m. 8:40 a.m. Moorland & Brookline 3:01 p.m. 1:01 p.m.
Boland & Dale 7:11 a.m. 8:41 a.m. Wise & Ralph 3:02 p.m. 1:02 p.m.
Bredell & Snowden 7:12 a.m. 8:42 a.m. Laclede & Dale 3:03 p.m. 1:03 p.m.
Bredell & W. Ranken 7:13 a.m. 8:43 a.m. Laclede & St. Albans 3:04 p.m. 1:04 p.m.
Bredell & W. Bruno 7:14 a.m. 8:44 a.m. Laclede & W. Bruno 3:05 p.m. 1:05 p.m.
W. Bruno & Hiawatha 7:15 a.m. 8:45 a.m. Laclede & Folk 3:06 p.m. 1:06 p.m.

BUS 5
Oakland & Comfort 6:57 a.m. 8:27 a.m. Marshall & Anna 2:56 p.m 12:56 p.m.
Comfort & Laclede 6:58 a.m. 8:28 a.m. Marshall & Maple 2:57 p.m. 12:57 p.m.

Laclede & Flora 6:59 a.m. 8:29 a.m. Greenwood & Commonwealth 2:58 p.m. 12:58 p.m.
Oxford & Sussex 7:03 a.m. 8:33 a.m. Picadilly & Cambridge 2:59 p.m. 12:59 p.m.
Oxford & Kensington 7:04 a.m. 8:34 a.m. Oxford & St. Elmo 3:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.
Oxford & St. Elmo 7:05 a.m. 8:35 a.m. Oxford & Kensington 3:01 p.m. 1:01 p.m.
Picadilly & Cambridge 7:06 a.m. 8:36 a.m. Oxford & Sussex 3:02 p.m. 1:02 p.m.
Greenwood & Commonwealth 7:07 a.m. 8:37 a.m. Oakland & Comfort 3:06 p.m. 1:06 p.m.
Marshall & Maple 7:08 a.m. 8:38 a.m. Comfort & Laclede 3:07 p.m. 1:07 p.m.
Marshall & Anna 7:09 a.m. 8:39 a.m. Laclede & Flora 3:08 p.m. 1:08 p.m.

BUS 7
Bredell & Weaver 7:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. Wise & Bellevue 2:53 p.m. 12:53 p.m.
Bredell & Folk 7:01 a.m. 8:31 a.m. Highland & Wise 2:54 p.m. 12:54 p.m.
Bredell & Alicia 7:02 a.m. 8:32 a.m. Claytonia & Ethel 2:56 p.m. 12:56 p.m.
Dale & Claytonia 7:04 a.m. 8:34 a.m. Claytonia & Wise 2:57 p.m. 12:57 p.m.
Claytonia & Lovella 7:05 a.m. 8:35 a.m. Claytonia & Lovella 2:58 p.m. 12:58 p.m.
Claytonia & Wise 7:06 a.m. 8:36 a.m. Dale & Claytonia 2:59 p.m. 12:59 p.m.
Claytonia & Ethel 7:07 a.m. 8:37 a.m. Bredell & Alicia 3:01 p.m. 1:01 p.m.
Highland & Wise 7:09 a.m. 8:39 a.m. Bredell & Folk 3:02 p.m. 1:02 p.m.
Wise & Bellevue 7:10 a.m. 8:40 a.m. Bredell & Weaver 3:03 p.m. 1:03 p.m.


